Secure, out-of-band remote management capability with
maximum security and integrated power control
Dominion SX enables IT professionals to access, monitor and control all their serial
devices securely, anytime, from anywhere. Easy to install, simple to use, secure and
scalable, the Dominion SX provides one point of control to manage a wide range of
servers and IT devices:
➤ Servers and headless servers - Sun® Solaris™, HP-UX, UNIX®, Linux®, IBM® AIX®
and Windows Server™ 2003

for most Cisco and Sun serial RJ-45 ports
CRLVR-1-5PK Package of 5 CRLVR-1 (1’; 0.3m) serial rollover Cat5 adapter cables (RJ45
Male to RJ45 Female) - for most Cisco and Sun serial RJ-45 ports
CSCSPCS-1 1’ (0.3m) Cat5e adapter cable (RJ45 Male to RJ45 Female) to connect
Dominion SX to Raritan remote power control unit
CSCSPCS-1-5PK Package of 5 CSCSPCS-1 (1’; 0.3m) adapter cables (RJ45 Male to RJ45
Female) to connect Dominion SX to Raritan remote power control unit
RUST-LM304 19” (482.6mm) standard rack mount brackets for DSX4, DSXB-4-M, DSX8,
and DSXB-8-M
Dominion SX Models Ports Built-in Modem Local Ports Ethernet Ports Power Supply Dimensions - (WxDxH) Weight
DSX4 4 No 2 1 Single-AC 11.41” x 10.7” x 1.75” ; 290 x 270 x 44mm 4.61 lbs; 2.08kg
DSXB-4-M 4 Yes 1 1 Single-AC 11.41” x 10.7” x 1.75” ; 290 x 270 x 44mm 4.61 lbs; 2.08kg
DSX8 8 No 1 1 Single-AC 11.41” x 10.7” x 1.75” ; 290 x 270 x 44mm 4.81 lbs; 2.17kg
DSXA-8 8 Yes 1 1 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 290 x 44mm 8.00 lbs; 3.60kg
DSXB-8-M 8 Yes 1 1 Single-AC 11.41” x 10.7” x 1.75” ; 290 x 270 x 44mm 4.81 lbs; 2.17kg
DSXA-16 16 Yes 1 1 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 290 x 44mm 8.28 lbs; 3.756kg
DSXA-16-DL 16 No 2 2 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 290 x 44mm 8.58 lbs; 3.86kg
DSXA-16-DLM 16 Yes 1 2 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 290 x 44mm 8.58 lbs; 3.86kg
DSXA-32 32 Yes 1 1 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 272 x 44mm 8.40 lbs; 3.78kg
DSXA-32-AC 32 No 2 1 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 290 x 44mm 8.40 lbs; 3.78kg
DSXA-32-DL 32 No 2 2 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 290 x 44mm 8.78 lbs; 3.95kg
DSXA-32-DLM 32 Yes 1 2 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 290 x 44mm 8.78 lbs; 3.95kg
DSXA-48 48 Yes 1 2 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 290 x 44mm 8.97 lbs; 4.04kg
DSXA-48-AC 48 No 2 2 Dual-AC 17.32” x 11.41” x 1.75” ; 440 x 290 x 44mm 8.97 lbs; 4.04kg
Form factor 1U, rack mountable (brackets included on DSX16, DSX32,
DSXA-8 and DSX48)
Power 110/240VAC auto-switching: 50-60 Hz
Max. Power